
ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field 1 RAMS COOL NAME PENDING 14 - 15 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field 2 TOUCHDOWN THE BOIZ 14 - 15 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field 3 RHAC ATTACK DARE DEVILS 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field 4 TEAM TORNADO THE TANGLES 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field A MAD CHOOKS TRY TIME 8 - 9 yrs
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field B MINI BULLS LEGENDS 8 - 9 yrs
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field C UNTOUCHABULLS SPEED DEMONS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field D COMEBACK KINGS MAD DOGS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field E DA BOYZ RED BULLS 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field F UNTOUCHABLES SPEEDY BULLS 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field G COMETS THE KIDDOS 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:00 PM Field H ROADRUNNERS boys WARRIORS 10 - 11 yrs D3

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field 1 TOUCHDOWN RAMS 14 - 15 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field 2 COOL NAME PENDING THE BOIZ 14 - 15 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field 3 DARE DEVILS THE FIRE 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field 4 LEGENDS RHAC ATTACK 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field A YOUNG GUNS MAD CHOOKS 8 - 9 yrs
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field B TURBO CHARGERS MINI BULLS 8 - 9 yrs
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field C CHARGERS MAD DOGS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field D SPEED DEMONS LITTLE BATTLERS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field E UNTOUCHABLES DA BOYZ 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field F SPEEDY BULLS LIGHTNING LEGENDS 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field G ROAD RUNNERS girls ROADRUNNERS boys 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 9 13/11/2023 06:20 PM Field H COMETS NPC’S 10 - 11 yrs D3

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field 1 COLTS CLASS ON GRASS 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field 2 THE FIRE PHINS UP 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field 3 AMAZING HUMANS C’MON REF 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field 4 LEGENDS GOLDEN PUMAS 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field 7 AL TRY-EDA THE YOUNGSTERS 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field A YOUNG GUNS TURBO CHARGERS 8 - 9 yrs
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field B LIGHTNING LEGENDS BULLS 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field D LITTLE BATTLERS CHARGERS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field G BLUE ROOS ROAD RUNNERS girls 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 06:45 PM Field H SWIFTIES STORM 10 - 11 yrs D3

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field 1 WCC GUNS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field 2 THE YOUNGSTERS COLTS 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field 3 AUSSIE RAMS THE TANGLES 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field 4 UNTOUCHABLES TEAM TORNADO 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field 7 C’MON REF AL TRY-EDA 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field A LEGENDS TRY TIME 8 - 9 yrs
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field B BULLS RED BULLS 10 - 11 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field D UNTOUCHABULLS COMEBACK KINGS 10 - 11 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field G BLUE ROOS SWIFTIES 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:05 PM Field H STORM THE KIDDOS 10 - 11 yrs D3

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 1 WCC UNTOUCHABLES 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 2 GUNS THE DOMINATORS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 3 THE DEVIL DUCKS AUSSIE RAMS 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 4 LEVEL UPS UNTOUCHABLES 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 5 THE STARS GRASS EATERS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 6 SLAY QUEENS V2 RHINOS 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 7 THE RANGERS BULLS 13'S 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 07:30 PM Field 8 TAP N GO TOP CHICKS 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 1 UNTOUCHABLES THE STARS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 2 GRASS EATERS THE DOMINATORS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 3 RHINOS THE RANGERS 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 4 TOUCHIES NUTTS N BUTTS 14 - 15 yrs. D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 5 AMAZING HUMANS CLASS ON GRASS 12 - 13 yrs D1
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 6 GOLDEN PUMAS SLAY QUEENS V2 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 7 BULLS 13'S PHINS UP 12 - 13 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 07:50 PM Field 8 TOP CHICKS THE DEVIL DUCKS 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 2 ONE HIT WONDER DONT TOUCH ME 14 - 15 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 3 NUTTS N BUTTS RESSIES 14 - 15 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 4 TOUCHIES SUPERFLY 14 - 15 yrs D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 5 SHE UNITED ONE HIT WONDERS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 6 OVERACHIEVERS IT'S GIVING 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 7 TOUCH MY GRASS THUNDER DUCKS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 08:15 PM Field 8 CHARLIES ANGELS CANT TOUCH US 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 N/A NPC’S Bye 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 8 Washout 13/11/2023 N/A FIREFLIES Bye 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS

ROUND DATE TIME FIELD TEAM A TEAM B DIVISION
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 2 ONE HIT WONDERS IT'S GIVING 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 3 DONT TOUCH ME RESSIES 14 - 15 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 4 SUPERFLY ONE HIT WONDER 14 - 15 yrs D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 5 THUNDER DUCKS SHE UNITED 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 6 TOUCH MY GRASS OVERACHIEVERS 14 - 15 yrs GIRLS D2
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 7 CANT TOUCH US LEVEL UPS 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 9 13/11/2023 08:35 PM Field 8 CHARLIES ANGELS FIREFLIES 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
RD 9 13/11/2023 N/A WARRIORS Bye 10 - 11 yrs D3
RD 9 13/11/2023 N/A TAP N GO Bye 12 - 13 yrs GIRLS
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